

Resolution No. 4/BETa/2020 of the Budapest Stock Exchange

Budapest, 22 October 2020.

The Budapest Stock Exchange Ltd., in accordance with Section 2.1. of Chapter III of Part II of the First Book of the General Terms Service of the BETa Market, hereby amends Resolution No. 456/2017 of the Budapest Stock Exchange on the detailed rules and regulations of the market making activity and the market making agreement on the BETa Market of the Budapest Stock Exchange effective as of 27 November 2020 in accordance with the attached consolidated text.

Richárd Végh CEO